LIDCO, Pars SEE Zone, Assaluyeh,
Integrated Methanol and Ammonia
Plant 3000 MTPD MeOH / 900 MTPD NH3 PROJECT
Detail Drawings for Coolers
Document No. 17735-23A
Page
Project No. Vendor Doc. P.O. No. Department Document Type Serial No Revision
N278 VD 6019 ME DWG 0024 03 Page 1 of 5

Bundle removable to both sides.
Bundle length = 444mm.
IWS Type Code
IWS Typenschlüssel
RLP 400/100-36-2-2/3-SS/AL-IW
Description
Beschreibung
Intercooler / Aircooler
Drawing No.
Zeichnungsnummer
Z-704233207
IWS-Monjé Heat Exchangers GmbH
Wittener Straße 102
44789 Bochum
Germany
This drawing and all data contained is exclusive property of IWS-Monjé
Heat Exchangers GmbH and must not be disclosed to others without
written consent.
Tolerances in acc. to EN ISO 13920-DH and
ASME VIII Div. 1 UW-33, UW-35, UG-79, UG-80, UG-81
PageFormatScale
BlattFormatMaßstab
1 : 2,5
A2 1
Manufacturer
V
PS
PT
Type / Typ:
TS
Fluidgroup
ShellsideTubeside
bar(g)
L
Fluidgruppe
°C
bar(g)
RLP 400/100-36-2-2/3-SS/AL-IW
Serial No.
See Table
Built
901050003
2024
Hersteller
Serien Nr.
Baujahr
2  2
-1/39-1/10
0,8 1,7
14,3
-10/100
64,35
-10/175
IWS No.:
Cust. No.: See Table
704233207

1234567891011121314
1234567891011121314
IWS Type Code
IWS Typenschlüssel
RLP 400/100-36-2-2/3-SS/AL-IW
Description
Beschreibung
Intercooler / Aircooler
Drawing No.
Zeichnungsnummer
Z-704233207
IWS-Monjé Heat Exchangers GmbH
Wittener Straße 102
44789 Bochum
Germany
This drawing and all data contained is exclusive property of IWS-Monjé
Heat Exchangers GmbH and must not be disclosed to others without
written consent.
Tolerances in acc. to EN ISO 13920-DH and
ASME VIII Div. 1 UW-33, UW-35, UG-79, UG-80, UG-81
PageFormatScale
BlattFormatMaßstab
1 : 2,5
A1 2
Date Drawn Checked Approved
Datum Gezeichnet Geprüft Freigegeben
Rev.
Rev.
Reason for Issue
Grund der Ausgabe
R02
O.LattaK.Kraft S.Monjé19.01.2024
Issued for review
R03
O.LattaK.Kraft S.Monjé23.04.2024
Issued for review. Changed shell flange ring.
Revisionen
Revisions
2.1 2.6
2.5
2.4 2.3 2.2
1.81.5 1.6 1.7
1.1
1.31.4
1.4
13 426
78
5
1.9
A-A ( 1 : 2 )
B-B ( 1 : 2 )
K ( 2 : 1 )
A
A